
9D - WIPER & WASHER
SYSTEM



9D - 2   WIPER & WASHER SYSTEM

921



WIPER & WASHER SYSTEM   9D - 3

OPERATION DESCRIPTION
OPERATION

CODE

MODEL

MU KO
NO.

CM : CHAIRMAN, MU : MUSSO, KO : KORANDO, RX:REXTON

CM RX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MOTOR, WIPER (WINDSHIELD) - REPLACE

MOTOR, BACK WINDOW - REPLACE

BLADE, WIPER (WINDSHIELD) - REPLACE
Both

BLADE, WIPER (BACK WINDOW) - REPLACE

ARM, WIPER (WINDSHIELD) - REPLACE
Both

ARM, WIPER (BACK WINDOW) - REPLACE

LINKAGE, WIPER - REPLACE
Both

COVER, WINDSHIELD WIPER MOTOR - REPLACE

COVER, WINDSHIELD WIPER HEAD - REPLACE

9210200

9210300

9210700

9210710

9210730

9210900

9210910

9210930

9211100

9211200

9211210

0.5

0.5

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.3

0.3

0.8

-

-

0.5

0.5

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.3

0.3

0.8

-

-

0.5

-

0.2

-

-

0.2

-

-

0.4

0.2

0.2

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM - WASHER SYSTEM (921)

0.5

0.5

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.3

0.2

0.4

-

-



9D - 4   WIPER & WASHER SYSTEM

923



WIPER & WASHER SYSTEM   9D - 5

OPERATION DESCRIPTION
OPERATION

CODE

MODEL

MU KO
NO.

CM : CHAIRMAN, MU : MUSSO, KO : KORANDO, RX:REXTON

CM RX

1

2

3

4

5

6

RESERVOIR, WASHER FLUID - REPLACE

RESERVOIR, REAR WASHER - REPLACE

HOSES, NOZZLES, REAR WASHER - REPLACE

HOSES, NOZZLES, WASHER - REPLACE
Two

PUMP ASSY, WASHER - REPLACE

PUMP ASSY, WASHER REAR - REPLACE

9230100

9230150

9230240

9230300

9230310

9230700

9230710

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM - WIPER SYSTEM (923)

0.5

0.7

0.2

0.2

0.3

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.7

0.2

0.2

0.3

0.5

0.5

0.3

-

-

0.4

-

-

-

0.6

-

0.9

0.4

0.6

0.6

0.6


